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567828 TRISKELL ORG LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

301653 TRISKELL SEAFOOD LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

203703 Golden Arches Georges Quay DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 25/09/2025

553316 HITOWER INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

633505 GREEN CANAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

722987 PHIL DELAHUNTY THERAPY SERVICES  LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

68263 VALDO LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

721153 SHAMUNDI LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

603463 SEAMARK PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

653620 WINGS AVIATION 7985 LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

724555 TERRATHERMO LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

440463 Liontrust Global Fundamental PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/09/2025

477375 KILCOCK FITNESS FACTORY LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

131367 CEANN MARA PLASTICS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

728335 KULTURE74 INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

599771 SUMMIX QSG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/09/2025

575095 BROADREACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

301048 LAMRONE SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

407521 WHITEWATER PROPERTY (NOMINEES) LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

456417 CHIFFCHAFF 1 HOLDING LIMITED E1-SAP 25/09/2025

589771 JSA ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 26/09/2025

255595 CARRICK ART LIMITED E1-SAP 29/09/2025

299661 NORTH COUNTY BROKERS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/09/2025

653239 DBSL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

589771 JSA ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 26/09/2025

555452 TVADSYNC LIMITED E2 29/09/2025

679734 SOLIS BOND COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/09/2025

301048 LAMRONE SERVICES LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

407521 WHITEWATER PROPERTY (NOMINEES) LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

722987 PHIL DELAHUNTY THERAPY SERVICES  LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

721153 SHAMUNDI LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

68263 VALDO LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

131367 CEANN MARA PLASTICS LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

724555 TERRATHERMO LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

603463 SEAMARK PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

477375 KILCOCK FITNESS FACTORY LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

728335 KULTURE74 INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

301653 TRISKELL SEAFOOD LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

567828 TRISKELL ORG LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

575095 BROADREACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 25/09/2025
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456417 CHIFFCHAFF 1 HOLDING LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

255595 CARRICK ART LIMITED E2 29/09/2025

599771 SUMMIX QSG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

299661 NORTH COUNTY BROKERS LIMITED E2 29/09/2025

553316 HITOWER INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

440463 Liontrust Global Fundamental PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 24/09/2025

653620 WINGS AVIATION 7985 LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

633505 GREEN CANAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 25/09/2025

203703 Golden Arches Georges Quay DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 25/09/2025

523988 JUJO LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

601734 ALIPAM LIMITED E2 24/09/2025

661934 AS AIR LEASE 167 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 29/09/2025

75353 MANUTEC LIMITED E2A 24/09/2025

711489 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 25/09/2025

711697 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 25/09/2025

661934 AS AIR LEASE 167 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2C 29/09/2025

711489 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 25/09/2025

711697 LSREF VI SNOW CLOUD IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 25/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

541623 CW APPLIED TECHNOLOGY (SHANNON) LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

251923 DAVY HICKEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E3 25/09/2025

175913 NATIONAL DIGITAL PARK LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

42568 WILLIAM CRIBBIN LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

86870 CERALOGUE PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

53261 T. O'BRIEN & SON LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

474017 SAMMON CONTRACTING IRELAND LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

473325 SAMMON CONTRACTING GROUP LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

315925 DAVID MACKEY CONSULTANCY LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

540012 ALTANA UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 25/09/2025

529901 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GENERAL 
PRACTITIONERS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E3 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E3 25/09/2025
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350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

668992 FORBIAN LIMITED E3 25/09/2025

203489 BALLINA PHARMACY LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

601232 BGZ POLAND ABS1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 25/09/2025

669313 STILLERATE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 25/09/2025

118754 REEFER TECH IRELAND LIMITED E3 24/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

390867 BUSINESS MOBILE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E3 29/09/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

516503 OCS OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

76258 DENIS TREACY & SON LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

509531 WHEELCHAIR CARS IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

206756 RIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

335053 ERGOSERVICES RESOURCING LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

188082 BROOKVILLE VENTURES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

335053 ERGOSERVICES RESOURCING LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

511823 KANOODLE (CLONTARF) LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

661934 AS AIR LEASE 167 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 29/09/2025
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443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

551548 KWIKDESK LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

550003 EDENKOBEN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

314280 VECTONE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

541623 CW APPLIED TECHNOLOGY (SHANNON) LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

324804 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

669313 STILLERATE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/09/2025

251923 DAVY HICKEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E4 25/09/2025

175913 NATIONAL DIGITAL PARK LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

42568 WILLIAM CRIBBIN LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

42568 WILLIAM CRIBBIN LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

640580 AEOEU LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

541574 STAPLEFORD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 24/09/2025

371319 HSBC PRIME FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 25/09/2025

106381 GLENBEIGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

531880 FROCKADVISOR LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

118754 REEFER TECH IRELAND LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

379119 DUBLIN SOUTH WEST AUCTIONEERS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

475250 MALICIAS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

601232 BGZ POLAND ABS1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/09/2025

540012 ALTANA UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 25/09/2025

544406 PMT MATRIX INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 25/09/2025

267270 AVALON SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

517117 AC FLOORING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025
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350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

661536 TAYLOR MARKETING LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

223014 NIBROCO PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

143260 CAPITAL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

510395 PTRS EUROLF 2 LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

507213 PTRS EUROLFI LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

540122 ALIG'S LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

495206 R&N HEFFERNAN LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

388888 LANBY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

651939 12 PINS COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

543955 HUB CONTROLS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

728076 CAPALLFIELD TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

495339 MILLVIEW FURNITURE LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

490820 CONNEMARA CARPETS LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

383076 BURNETT LANDSCAPES LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

637221 COONEY PRECISION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

325502 SUBLIMITY THERAPEUTICS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

469354 DPC BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 29/09/2025

265801 JOSEPH SWEENEY LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

53261 T. O'BRIEN & SON LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

116773 T O B HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

86870 CERALOGUE PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

392497 LUSAND INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 29/09/2025

193812 BRLH LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

549110 RHP GROUP LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

203489 BALLINA PHARMACY LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

203489 BALLINA PHARMACY LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

421604 MOUNT CARMEL MEDICAL GROUP (SOUTH DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

E4 29/09/2025

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

483052 SELLIT RETAIL LIMITED E4 26/09/2025

615253 TROJAN HEATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

390867 BUSINESS MOBILE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

516503 OCS OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025
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194856 BUSINESS INCUBATION CENTRE LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

584239 DLA CATERING LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

218790 SUDBERRY TRADING LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

353299 ANZCO LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

415538 WILLOWS CONSULTING LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

668992 FORBIAN LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

668992 FORBIAN LIMITED E4 25/09/2025

206756 RIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 29/09/2025

550003 EDENKOBEN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 24/09/2025

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 24/09/2025

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 24/09/2025

529901 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GENERAL 
PRACTITIONERS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 25/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

335053 ERGOSERVICES RESOURCING LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

463255 FENZAR LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

362136 JENNING ELECTRONICS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

541574 STAPLEFORD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 24/09/2025

175913 NATIONAL DIGITAL PARK LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

251923 DAVY HICKEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E5 25/09/2025

643674 AXA IM SECURED FINANCE I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 25/09/2025

624709 OCN COACHING CHAMPIONS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

42568 WILLIAM CRIBBIN LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

578074 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 10 LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

578097 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 16 LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

586993 EVOLVE ADVISER LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

670094 BUTTERFLY FOODS CORP LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

477183 BLACKSTONE SYSTEMATIC CREDIT INVESTMENT 
FUNDS  PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 24/09/2025

586717 GLOBAL DREAM LAB LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

345059 FOREVER FLOWERS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

687726 MASTER AGRI LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

640207 FIREHOUSE PIZZA HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

473926 TUOHY CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

614110 CUCHULAINN PROJECTS LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

34761 LOWNEY ESTATES LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

392512 TOP STORE IRELAND LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

600168 USHER'S DUBLIN FOOD FARE LIMITED E5 25/09/2025
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670383 NADVAL ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

518123 EVB SPORTS SHORTS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

522638 TYNA COFFEE LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

709621 LOUD INDUSTRIES LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

223069 SALES & MARKETING SPECIALISTS LIMITED E5 24/09/2025

720878 BEECHSTILL LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

210258 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL (BANTEER) LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

443581 RUSSELL REID LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

606517 AXCESS ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

524047 CJH ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

571574 JJOH ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

354703 BDESQ LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

437628 NOVAGALVIA LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 29/09/2025

652956 AGOG ATHLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

561975 RATTLEBERRY TALENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

666902 ARYA DESIGNS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

507842 SCB ELECTRICAL, SECURITY & AUTOMATION LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

246226 ANGLE SECURITY LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

392497 LUSAND INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 29/09/2025

193812 BRLH LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

549110 RHP GROUP LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

203489 BALLINA PHARMACY LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

615253 TROJAN HEATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

632232 GOSSAMER BIO 005 LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

206382 MURCO LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

483052 SELLIT RETAIL LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

664318 OKEANOS LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

602012 R. & T. ARGUE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

579924 LANDSTONE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

620089 BLACK VANILLA LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

686953 NUFIELDS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

265965 K.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

610365 FIC HORIZON LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

585231 D & N PLANT LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

631033 ALBATAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

603441 POMBERRY MEDIA LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

703348 EGMO LIMITED E5 26/09/2025
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661035 MARSEAN QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

284300 L. COGHLAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

492037 FLYNN & WOODS BAKERY LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

457870 THE POWDER ROOM GIRLS LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

265801 JOSEPH SWEENEY LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

590630 TMC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E5 29/09/2025

668992 FORBIAN LIMITED E5 25/09/2025

182993 FITRA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 29/09/2025

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED E5 26/09/2025

335053 ERGOSERVICES RESOURCING LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

463255 FENZAR LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

362136 JENNING ELECTRONICS LIMITED E6 24/09/2025

541574 STAPLEFORD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 24/09/2025

251923 DAVY HICKEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E6 25/09/2025

643674 AXA IM SECURED FINANCE I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 25/09/2025

175913 NATIONAL DIGITAL PARK LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

624709 OCN COACHING CHAMPIONS LIMITED E6 24/09/2025

42568 WILLIAM CRIBBIN LIMITED E6 24/09/2025

578074 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 10 LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

578097 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 16 LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

477183 BLACKSTONE SYSTEMATIC CREDIT INVESTMENT 
FUNDS  PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 24/09/2025

34761 LOWNEY ESTATES LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

223069 SALES & MARKETING SPECIALISTS LIMITED E6 24/09/2025

720878 BEECHSTILL LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

350611 ARAS SLAINTE LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

210258 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL (BANTEER) LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

443581 RUSSELL REID LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

606517 AXCESS ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

524047 CJH ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

200395 TIPPERARY FABRICATION LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

571574 JJOH ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

354703 BDESQ LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 29/09/2025

652956 AGOG ATHLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 29/09/2025

203489 BALLINA PHARMACY LIMITED E6 29/09/2025

632232 GOSSAMER BIO 005 LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

206382 MURCO LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

664318 OKEANOS LIMITED E6 26/09/2025
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631033 ALBATAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

603441 POMBERRY MEDIA LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

703348 EGMO LIMITED E6 26/09/2025

661035 MARSEAN QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 29/09/2025

265801 JOSEPH SWEENEY LIMITED E6 29/09/2025

182993 FITRA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E6 29/09/2025

668992 FORBIAN LIMITED E6 25/09/2025

491941 DWC RECYCLING LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

586993 EVOLVE ADVISER LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

670094 BUTTERFLY FOODS CORP LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

586717 GLOBAL DREAM LAB LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

345059 FOREVER FLOWERS LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

687726 MASTER AGRI LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

640207 FIREHOUSE PIZZA HOLDINGS LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

473926 TUOHY CONTRACTORS LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

614110 CUCHULAINN PROJECTS LIMITED E7 25/09/2025

392512 TOP STORE IRELAND LIMITED E7 25/09/2025

600168 USHER'S DUBLIN FOOD FARE LIMITED E7 25/09/2025

670383 NADVAL ENGINEERING LIMITED E7 25/09/2025

518123 EVB SPORTS SHORTS LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

522638 TYNA COFFEE LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

709621 LOUD INDUSTRIES LIMITED E7 24/09/2025

437628 NOVAGALVIA LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

561975 RATTLEBERRY TALENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

666902 ARYA DESIGNS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

507842 SCB ELECTRICAL, SECURITY & AUTOMATION LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

246226 ANGLE SECURITY LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

392497 LUSAND INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED COMPANY E7 29/09/2025

193812 BRLH LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

549110 RHP GROUP LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

615253 TROJAN HEATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

483052 SELLIT RETAIL LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

602012 R. & T. ARGUE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

579924 LANDSTONE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

620089 BLACK VANILLA LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

686953 NUFIELDS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

265965 K.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

610365 FIC HORIZON LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

585231 D & N PLANT LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

284300 L. COGHLAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 29/09/2025
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492037 FLYNN & WOODS BAKERY LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

457870 THE POWDER ROOM GIRLS LIMITED E7 29/09/2025

590630 TMC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E7 29/09/2025

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED E7 26/09/2025

142503 PANSCAPE PARTITION SYSTEMS LIMITED E8 25/09/2025

600815 CALVET PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

326993 GREALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

535839 HARLVALE LIMITED E9 25/09/2025

285740 DANNINGER UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 25/09/2025

386837 CLEARSCAPE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

385715 VERDAN VIEW LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

338364 ENTERPRISE ROSCREA LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

86809 GABRIEL LARKIN & SONS LIMITED E9 24/09/2025

350475 LARTIGUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

343628 CLOVERLAND HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

343629 CLOVERLAND HEALTHCARE LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

22056 HY-MANY (PONTOON) LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

291419 PHILISVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

715687 PINTERPOD LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

509316 LATZUR LIMITED E9 26/09/2025

606877 ISLANDBRIDGE BELLEVUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

547143 CONNAUGHT CLOSE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 29/09/2025

535839 HARLVALE LIMITED E9 25/09/2025

589771 JSA ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 26/09/2025

203703 Golden Arches Georges Quay DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 25/09/2025

362136 JENNING ELECTRONICS LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

463255 FENZAR LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

679734 SOLIS BOND COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/09/2025

477183 BLACKSTONE SYSTEMATIC CREDIT INVESTMENT 
FUNDS  PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

G1 24/09/2025

543808 BLACKSTONE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

G1 29/09/2025

206382 MURCO LIMITED G1 26/09/2025

301048 LAMRONE SERVICES LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

407521 WHITEWATER PROPERTY (NOMINEES) LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

721153 SHAMUNDI LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

722987 PHIL DELAHUNTY THERAPY SERVICES  LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

68263 VALDO LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

653620 WINGS AVIATION 7985 LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

603463 SEAMARK PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 24/09/2025
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131367 CEANN MARA PLASTICS LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

724555 TERRATHERMO LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

477375 KILCOCK FITNESS FACTORY LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

728335 KULTURE74 INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

301653 TRISKELL SEAFOOD LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

567828 TRISKELL ORG LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

456417 CHIFFCHAFF 1 HOLDING LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

575095 BROADREACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

255595 CARRICK ART LIMITED G1 29/09/2025

599771 SUMMIX QSG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 24/09/2025

299661 NORTH COUNTY BROKERS LIMITED G1 29/09/2025

440463 Liontrust Global Fundamental PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 24/09/2025

553316 HITOWER INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

633505 GREEN CANAL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 25/09/2025

653239 DBSL HOLDINGS LIMITED G2 24/09/2025

523988 JUJO LIMITED G2 24/09/2025

601734 ALIPAM LIMITED G2 24/09/2025


